Big School Teams
Sectional 1 Apollo
Central Hardin
Christian County
Daviess County
Graves County
John Hardin
Meade County
North Hardin
Ohio County

Big School Teams
Boone County
Campbell County
Conner
Dixie Heights
Grant County
Ryle
Scott County
Simon Kenton

Sectional 2

Big School Teams
Bryan Station
Henry Clay
Lafayette
Montgomery County
Paul L Dunbar
Tates Creek
Whitley County
Woodford County

Sectional 3

LY Enrollment
1350
1754
1314
1648
1360
1149
1532
1383
1155

LY Enroliment
1500
1453
1218
1392
1120
1543
2235
1545

LY Enrollment
1923
2168
1964
1247
2118
1644
1273
1278

Small School Teams
Caldwell County
Calloway County

Fort Campbell
Hopkisnville
Owensboro

Paducah Tilghman
Trigg County
Union County

University Heights

Represenative

Small School Teams
Bishop Brossart
Bourbon County

Cooper
Harrison County
Holmes
Newport
Scott
Walton Verona

Represenative

Small School Teams
Ashland Paul Blazer
Belfry
East Ridge
Lawrence County
Johnson Central
Pike Co. Central
Prestonsburg
Sheldon Clark

Represenative

LY Enrollment
626
984
733
1030
983
821
633
658
122

LY Enrollment
368
819
930
949
789
505
1037
439

LY Enrollment
951
721
731
726
1040
741
564
637

Represenative

Represenative

Represenative



Big School Teams
Anderson County
Barren County
Bullitt Central
Bullitt East
Madison Central
Nelson County
North Bullitt

Sectional 4

Big School Teams
Atherton
DuPont Manual
Iroquois
Louisville Male
Pleasure Ridge Park
Southern
St. Xavier

Sectional 5

Big School Teams
Eastern
Fern Creek
Jeffersontown
Oldham County
Seneca
South Oldham
Trinity

Sectional 6

LY Enrollment
1218
1351
1308
1224
1755
1490
1245

LY Enrollment
1157
1856
1154
1780
1910
1285
1456

LY Enroliment
2151
1437
1135
1370
1495
1173
1381

Small School Teams
Boyle County
Danville
Jenkins
Letcher Co. Central
Madison Southern
McCreary Central
Perry County Central
Wayne County

Represenative

Small School Teams
Fairdale
Franklin County
KSB
Moore
North Oldham
Spencer County
Western Hills

Represenative

Small School Teams
Central
DeSales

Doss

Represenative

Fort Knox
LaRue County
Louisville Holy Cross
Taylor County
Valley
Western

LY Enrollment
907
537
201
951
1046
844
1000
699

LY Enrollment
936
977
27
786
900
870
739

LY Enrollment
1035
286
945
439
728
248
883
836
830

Represenative

Represenative

Represenative



