	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 1	Apollo	1350		Caldwell County	626	
	Central Hardin	1754		Calloway County	984	
	Christian County	1314		Fort Campbell	733	
	Daviess County	1648		Hopkisnville	1030	
	Graves County	1360		Owensboro	983	
	John Hardin	1149		Paducah Tilghman	821	
	Meade County	1532		Trigg County	633	
	North Hardin	1383		Union County	658	
	Ohio County	1155		University Heights	122	
	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 2	Boone County	1500		Bishop Brossart	368	
	Campbell County	1453		Bourbon County	819	
	Conner	1218		Cooper	930	
	Dixie Heights	1392		Harrison County	949	
	Grant County	1120		Holmes	789	
	Ryle	1543		Newport	505	
	Scott County	2235		Scott	1037	
	Simon Kenton	1545		Walton Verona	439	
	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 3	Bryan Station	1923	•	Ashland Paul Blazer	951	•
	, Henry Clay	2168		Belfry	721	
	Lafayette	1964		East Ridge	731	
	Montgomery County	1247		Lawrence County	72 6	
	Paul L Dunbar	2118		Johnson Central	1040	
	Tates Creek	1644		Pike Co. Central	741	
	Whitley County	1273		Prestonsburg	564	
	Woodford County	1278		Sheldon Clark	637	

	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 4	Anderson County	1218		Boyle County	907	
	Barren County	1351		Danville	537	
	Bullitt Central	1308		Jenkins	201	
	Bullitt East	1224		Letcher Co. Central	951	
	Madison Central	1755		Madison Southern	1046	
	Nelson County	1490		McCreary Central	844	
	North Bullitt	1245		Perry County Central	1000	
				Wayne County	699	
	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 5	Atherton	1157		Fairdale	936	
	DuPont Manual	1856		Franklin County	977	
	Iroquois	1154		KSB	27	
	Louisville Male	1780		Moore	786	
	Pleasure Ridge Park	1910		North Oldham	900	
	Southern	1285		Spencer County	870	
	St. Xavier	1456		Western Hills	739	
	Big School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative	Small School Teams	LY Enrollment	Represenative
Sectional 6	Eastern	2151	•	Central	1035	·
	Fern Creek	1437		DeSales	286	
	Jeffersontown	1135		Doss	945	
	Oldham County	1370		Fort Knox	439	
	Seneca	1495		LaRue County	728	
	South Oldham	1173		Louisville Holy Cross	248	
	Trinity	1381		Taylor County	883	
				Valley	836	
				Western	830	